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HR 2086
Rights for the TSA Workforce Act

Congress: 119 (2025–2027, Current)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Mar 11, 2025
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.  (Mar 11, 2025) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/119th-congress/house-bill/2086 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MS   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (139 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Mar 11, 2025

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 11, 2025

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Mar 11, 2025

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 11, 2025

Rep. Kennedy, Timothy M. [D-NY-26] D · NY Mar 11, 2025

Rep. LaLota, Nick [R-NY-1] R · NY Mar 11, 2025

Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17] R · NY Mar 11, 2025

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Mar 11, 2025

Rep. McIver, LaMonica [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 11, 2025

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Mar 11, 2025

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Mar 11, 2025

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Barragán, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Figures, Shomari [D-AL-2] D · AL Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Garcia, Robert [D-CA-42] D · CA Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 14, 2025

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Mar 14, 2025

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Budzinski, Nikki [D-IL-13] D · IL Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Casar, Greg [D-TX-35] D · TX Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Deluzio, Christopher R. [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 18, 2025
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Magaziner, Seth [D-RI-2] D · RI Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Mannion, John [D-NY-22] D · NY Mar 18, 2025

Rep. McClellan, Jennifer L. [D-VA-4] D · VA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. McGarvey, Morgan [D-KY-3] D · KY Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-12] D · NY Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Pallone, Frank [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Ramirez, Delia C. [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-14] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-52] D · CA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-25] D · FL Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 18, 2025

Rep. Ansari, Yassamin [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Mar 21, 2025

Rep. McBride, Sarah [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Mullin, Kevin [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Salinas, Andrea [D-OR-6] D · OR Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 21, 2025

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Mar 24, 2025

Rep. Johnson, Julie [D-TX-32] D · TX Mar 24, 2025

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-50] D · CA Mar 24, 2025

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-31] D · CA Mar 27, 2025

Rep. Elfreth, Sarah [D-MD-3] D · MD Mar 27, 2025

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 27, 2025

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Mar 27, 2025

Rep. Conaway, Herbert [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Mar 31, 2025

Rep. Gillen, Laura [D-NY-4] D · NY Apr 1, 2025

Rep. Latimer, George [D-NY-16] D · NY Apr 1, 2025

Rep. García, Jesús G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Apr 8, 2025
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Apr 8, 2025

Rep. Pou, Nellie [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Apr 8, 2025

Rep. Subramanyam, Suhas [D-VA-10] D · VA Apr 8, 2025

Rep. Vindman, Eugene [D-VA-7] D · VA Apr 8, 2025

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Apr 14, 2025

Rep. Thanedar, Shri [D-MI-13] D · MI Apr 14, 2025

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Apr 21, 2025

Rep. Mrvan, Frank J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Apr 21, 2025

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA May 14, 2025

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY May 14, 2025

Rep. Riley, Josh [D-NY-19] D · NY May 14, 2025

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY May 14, 2025

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY May 15, 2025

Rep. Frost, Maxwell [D-FL-10] D · FL May 23, 2025

Rep. Kamlager-Dove, Sydney [D-CA-37] D · CA Jun 27, 2025

Rep. Velázquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Jun 27, 2025

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Jul 10, 2025

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jul 10, 2025

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 10, 2025

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Jul 10, 2025

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Jul 21, 2025

Rep. Friedman, Laura [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 21, 2025

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-8] D · CA Jul 21, 2025

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Jul 23, 2025

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Jul 23, 2025

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Aug 1, 2025

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-9] D · CA Aug 1, 2025

Rep. Pettersen, Brittany [D-CO-7] D · CO Aug 1, 2025

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Aug 1, 2025

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Aug 1, 2025

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Carter, Troy A. [D-LA-2] D · LA Aug 12, 2025

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-10] D · CA Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-37] D · TX Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Fields, Cleo [D-LA-6] D · LA Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-34] D · TX Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank" [D-GA-4] D · GA Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Leger Fernandez, Teresa [D-NM-3] D · NM Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-18] D · CA Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Olszewski, Johnny [D-MD-2] D · MD Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Aug 12, 2025
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ryan, Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Sorensen, Eric [D-IL-17] D · IL Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Sykes, Emilia Strong [D-OH-13] D · OH Aug 12, 2025

Rep. Hoyle, Val T. [D-OR-4] D · OR Aug 15, 2025

Rep. Min, Dave [D-CA-47] D · CA Aug 15, 2025

Rep. Dexter, Maxine [D-OR-3] D · OR Aug 22, 2025

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Aug 22, 2025

Rep. Morrison, Kelly [D-MN-3] D · MN Aug 22, 2025

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Aug 29, 2025

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-4] D · CA Sep 9, 2025

Rep. Moskowitz, Jared [D-FL-23] D · FL Sep 15, 2025

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-7] D · CA Oct 3, 2025

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Oct 24, 2025

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Homeland Security Committee House Referred to Mar 11, 2025

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 11, 2025

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

119 S 997 Related bill Mar 12, 2025: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.
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Actions Timeline

Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
Mar 11, 2025: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Committee on Homeland Security, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 11, 2025: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
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